ATTENTION: Please read this guide before installing
Contents
Ratings	 	 	 	  1
Model Number Explanation	 	  1
Overview	 	 	 	  2
EcoSystem Bus Supply and Enclosure Mounting	  3
Mains Voltage Wiring	 	 	  4
EcoSystem Bus Wiring	 	 	  5

(203 x 203 x 102 mm)
enclosure or larger
Model Number Explanation
	 CS - __ - __
Overview
The EcoSystem Bus Supply powers one or two EcoSystem
Buses and supports communication for a maximum of
64 ballasts and modules per Bus. An EcoSystem lighting
network consists of a Bus Supply, ballasts, modules,
sensors, and keypads. The diagram on the previous page
shows a typical system topology.
	 All ballasts, modules, and the Bus Supply are powered
by mains voltage (Hot/Live and Neutral) and require two
additional wires for digital communication (E1 and E2).
The EcoSystem Bus may be run in the same conduit
as mains wiring or separated from mains wiring. The
EcoSystem Bus can be wired with any topology: the
EcoSystem Bus wires are non-polarized, and can be run
as a daisy chain, T-tap, star pattern, or any combination.
Only one EcoSystem Bus Supply is allowed per EcoSystem
lighting network. Other limits to the EcoSystem lighting
network:
•	 64 total ballasts and modules
•	 8 daylight sensors
•	 64 occupant sensors
•	 64 total keypads or infrared receivers
Refer to the following step by step guide for proper
EcoSystem Bus Supply installation.
Lutron | �EcoSystemTM Bus Supply Installation Guide
E2E2E1 E1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
E2E2E1 E1
Mains wiring (black) terminal—see page 4
Option
(OPT) switches
LED indicator lights
	 EcoSystemTM | Bus Supply Installation Guide
